
2024 East Hampton Antiques & Design Show
Order Form: Walls, Flooring, Fascia, Tables

Booths include: 7' papered plywood walls and 800 watts of electricity. Flooring, fascia, additional
electricity and tables may be ordered and incur listed extra costs. 

TO SUBMIT YOUR ORDER, RETURN THIS COMPLETE FORM BY:

Fax: 207-781-5755 
Mail: Green Tree Events - 35 Storer Street, Saco, ME 04072
Email: linda@greentreeevents.com

PAYMENT INFO

Credit Card #: ______________________________________Exp Date:___________ CCV:____________ CC

Billing Address:______________________________ City, State, Zip:___________________________

Cardholder’s Signature:__________________________ Booth #:________________________________

WALLS

FLOOR

FASCIA

TABLE

Additional wall construction (per linear foot)
Pricing Quantity

8' x 15' Flooring
8' x 20' Flooring

10' Fascia
15' Fascia
20' Fascia

8' Table
6' Table

Subtotal:
Sales Tax (8.63%):

Total:

Subtotal

$375

$36.75

$475

$26.25

$165
$225
$275

$26.25
$21.00

Wood light bar/brace (per each)


