

Booths include: 7' papered plywood walls and 800 watts of electricity. Flooring, fascia, additional electricity and tables may be ordered and incur listed extra costs.

WALLS	Pricing	Quantity	Subtotal
Additional wall construction (per linear foot)	\$26.25		
LOOR			
8' x 15' Flooring	\$375		
8' x 20' Flooring	\$475		
FASCIA			
10' Fascia	\$165		
15' Fascia	\$225		
20' Fascia	\$275		
Wood light bar/brace (per each)	\$36.75		
TABLE			
8' Table	\$26.25		
6' Table	\$21.00		
		Subtotal:	
	Sales Tax (8.63%):		
		Total:	

## PAYMENT INFO

Credit Card #:	Exp Date:	CC
Billing Address:	City, State, Zip:	
Cardholder's Signature:	Booth #:	

## TO SUBMIT YOUR ORDER, RETURN THIS COMPLETE FORM BY:

Fax: 207-781-5755 Mail: Green Tree Events - 35 Storer Street, Saco, ME 04072 Email: linda@greentreeevents.com